



I'm not robot



I am not robot!

Sign up for Domino's email & text offers to get great deals on your next order Toppings Whilst we and our ingredients suppliers do take precautions, we cannot guarantee that any product is free from alle Nutritional Allergen Information Chart Guide Domino's Pizza. Domino's dedicates its attention, energy, and resources to one mission: deliver a delicious and hot pizza every time. View menu, find locations, track orders. Because pizza is customizable, it is possible to enjoy a variety of foods (bread, Ingredients: Hand-Tossed Dough: Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Niacin, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean) Introduction. The calorie and nutritional information given for our products is a guide only, as all our pizzas are The ingredients in all our products can be found here. All pizzas are sold with accompanying Dip. Dip ingredients and allergens can be found on "Sides and Desserts" Ingredient sheet Published on/11/Classification Domino's INGREDIENTS & Allergen Information. We choose our ingredients on the basis of safety, taste and nutritional content to bring our consumers what they want Domino's chooses its ingredients on the basis of safety, taste and nutritional content to bring consumers what they want. Therefore, Domino's DOES NOT recommend this pizza for customers with celiac disease. We publish Made in Australia from at least% Australian Ingredients. Domino's menu items are prepared in stores using a common kitchen Using the Food Pyramid as guide, Domino's Pizza can be part of a healthy, balanced diet. Dips. We choose our ingredients on the basis of safety, taste, and nutritional content to bring our consumers what they want Ingredient information can be found at and or if you have any further questions contact the Domino's customer care team onFor allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in coloured CAPITALSBasesWrapzzVegan Friendly PizzasToppingsPizza SaucesTHE s* 5 • Homemaïd® B Golden Brown Sugar Molasses (light, medium, dark) Tricol® Syrups Millhouse® TCT® Molasses (Blackstrap Molasses) Certified Organic Molasses Custom Blends ing, Antioxidant: E; Preservative: EPork (78%), Water, Salt, Modified Maize Starch, Stabiliser (E), AntioxidantFormed from pork leg meat with added water. Sides. Order pizza, pasta, sandwiches & more online for carryout or delivery from Domino's. Customers with gluten sensitivities should exercise judgment in consuming this pizza. Because pizza is customizable, it is possible to enjoy a variety of foods (bread, vegetables, cheese and meats) on a single slice. Nutritional Information Sides and Desserts. This document details which of the allergens and their derivatives, as recognised by the Regulation (EU) No /, are %PDF %ããÓobj > endobj xrefmmmmn Using the Food Pyramid as guide, Domino's can be part of a healthy, balanced diet. To ensure this transparency, we provide calorie information on our site, on our menus and on our app. Because pizza is customizable, it is possible to enjoy a variety of foods (bread, vegetables, cheese and meats) on a single slice. If you require detailed information, use Domino's online Cal-o-meter: > Nutrition Using the Food Pyramid as guide, Domino's Pizza can be part of a healthy, balanced diet. Pizza calculation is based on a Classic CrustDomino's pizza made with a Gluten Free Crust is prepared in a common kitchen with the risk of gluten exposure.